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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
4/2/2023 
APRIL FOOLS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: APRIL FOOLS 
SHOOT 
109 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL M MELINI 91 
M2 MARK J NEFF 90 
M3 BRAD RUGGERI 89 
AA1 GREG OLIVER 87 
AA2 BILL BAILEY - JR 86 
AA3 NICK MICHAEL 84 
A1 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI 84 
A2 DAVID DONATELLI 83 
A3 KENNETH W MCCUE 82 
B1 GABE FOX 84 
B2 PETE IMPERIALE 81 
B3 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 81 
C1 ALEXANDER BOERIO 78 
C2 CARL R JOPKO 78 
C3 TONY PIETROFITTA 77 
D1 MATTHEW C MAHALIK 78 
D2 ERIK GEIGER 78 
D3 TIMOTHY J DOUGHERTY 77 
E1 SHANE BISER 90 
E2 JAY DARLING 81 
JRCH SHANE BISER 90 
VTCH MARK J NEFF 90 
VTRU DONALD FUENTES 88 
VT3 GEORGE BEGAKIS 85 
SVCH MICHAEL C NOLAN 88 
SVRU NICK MICHAEL 84 
SV3 DAVID DONATELLI 83 
LYCH JESSANA MILLER 80 
LYRU ALEXANDRA NOLAN 75 
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 70 
SSCH GREG OLIVER 87 
SSRU PHILIP A DE PIETRO 79 
SS3 JOHN HANSEN 76 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 80 
LGCRU F RONALD ZAVADA 65 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL FOOLS 
SHOOT 
103 Attended 
M1 DONALD FUENTES 90 
M2 MATT NEWMAN 89 
M3 MICHAEL D CRESCI 86 
AA1 JAMES PAGLIUGHI 83 
AA2 RICHARD E FRANTZ 79 
AA3 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 78 
A1 KENNETH W MCCUE 75 
A2 MARC SPINELLI 75 
A3 EDWARD SOHAYDA 75 
B1 MICHAEL F BRYAN 77 
B2 STEVEN LESIAK 75 
B3 CHARLES BAKER 75 
C1 RICHARD ELLIOTT 67 
C2 ADAM D SLACK 66 
C3 ALEXANDRA NOLAN 63 
D1 MATTHEW C MAHALIK 76 
D2 TOM WILHELM 70 
D3 JUSTIN GIORLA 62 
E1 SHANE BISER 72 
E3 JAY DARLING 48 
JRCH SHANE BISER 72 
VTCH DONALD FUENTES 90 
VTRU GEORGE BEGAKIS 84 

VT3 JAMES PAGLIUGHI 83 
SVCH MICHAEL C NOLAN 78 
SVRU GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 78 
SV3 EDWARD WONG 74 
LYCH ALEXANDRA NOLAN 63 
LYRU JESSANA MILLER 61 
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 59 
SSCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 75 
SSRU ROY JABLONSKI 71 
SS3 GARY BODAK 65 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 74 
LGCRU F RONALD ZAVADA 61 
 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE AND 
SPORTING CLAYS 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
4/16/2023 
BIG SEAFOOD BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BIG SEAFOOD 
BLAST 
389 Attended 
CH JOSEPH A CAREY 98 
M1 BRADY SIMMS 96 
AA1 JEREMIAH BULLOCK 91 
A1 SCOTT OVERHOLT 92 
B1 LARRY SHAFER 88 
C1 CHRISTOPHER S PALMER 83 
D1 RYAN HARSHBARGER 77 
E1 DOMINICK NAPLES 73 
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 88 
SJRU LANDON T BRADFORD 83 
SJ3 TAYLOR C LELLI 81 
JRCH MATTOX PURDHAM 89 
JRRU JAKE ADAMS 86 
JR3 CHASE HANDY 86 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 98 
VTRU H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 94 
VT3 DIANE M SORANTINO 93 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 91 
SVRU MICHAEL C NOLAN 88 
SV3 SHIPP A BROWN 87 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 93 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 87 
LY3 GRACE CALLAHAN 87 
SSCH RICHARD R WELLS 79 
SSRU ROBERT CERWIN 79 
SS3 RICK NADOLNY 78 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BIG SEAFOOD 
BLAST 
269 Attended 
CH RODGER E BECKER 98 
M1 BRADY SIMMS 98 
AA1 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 91 
A1 JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 91 
B1 BRYAN LIEBEL 90 
C1 SCOTT SULLIVAN 86 
D1 PEIGHTON WICKLIFFE 83 
E1 KRISTIN CARPENTER 70 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 86 
SJRU PEIGHTON WICKLIFFE 83 
SJ3 DARREN SEIBERT 83 
JRCH JAKE ADAMS 89 
JRRU PARKER ZEITLER 88 
JR3 LOGAN D KING 86 
VTCH RAYMOND J CAREY 97 
VTRU NATE T BOWSER 94 
VT3 GEORGE BEGAKIS 92 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 98 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 92 
SV3 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 91 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 90 

LYRU CARRIE METHENY 87 
LY3 PEIGHTON WICKLIFFE 83 
SSCH JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 91 
SSRU JOHN HANSEN 85 
SS3 HARRY NEIL 81 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG SEAFOOD 
BLAST 
479 Attended 
M1 DEVIN P ANDERSON 99 
M2 MICHAEL KEENE 98 
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY 98 
M4 DIANE M SORANTINO 98 
M5 SHAWN KEMETER 98 
AA1 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 96 
AA2 AZAM KHAN 95 
AA3 JEREMIAH BULLOCK 94 
AA4 KATELYN E HENRY 92 
AA5 BRIAN MICA 91 
A1 LARRY C SWICK 94 
A2 COREY LITTERELLO 93 
A3 JOHN MANETTA 93 
A4 DYKE BOOZE 90 
A5 DAVID RHINECKER 89 
B1 HARRISON L JACOBY 94 
B2 TED DEPPE 92 
B3 JACKSON BRAWNER 89 
B4 BRYAN LIEBEL 88 
B5 MICHAEL F BRYAN 86 
C1 CHRISTOPHER S PALMER 89 
C2 KEN GEORGI 88 
C3 ZACHARY BRAMBLE 86 
C4 VINCENZO S PASSALACQUA 86 
C5 TONY PIETROFITTA 86 
D1 RYAN YOST 88 
D2 STEVEN HUGHTO 85 
D3 TORY ANDERSON 85 
D4 KENNETH DELGADO 82 
D5 JAKE LITTERELLO 81 
E1 AMBER L KIRYLAK 76 
E2 DOMINICK NAPLES 76 
E3 KRISTIN CARPENTER 74 
E4 ANDREW J DIAMOND 74 
E5 HANS-MARTIN C AICHEM 73 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 90 
SJRU GRANT K GLOSSNER 88 
SJ3 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 86 
JRCH MASON M MENTZER 95 
JRRU KATELYN E HENRY 92 
JR3 LOGAN D KING 92 
VTCH DIANE M SORANTINO 98 
VTRU RAYMOND J CAREY 97 
VT3 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 96 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
SVRU CHUCK DE VINNE 92 
SV3 LESTER A PRIDE 92 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 98 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 96 
LY3 GRACE CALLAHAN 93 
SSCH JOHN HANSEN 87 
SSRU GREG OLIVER 87 
SS3 BOB GENNETT 86 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: BIG SEAFOOD 
BLAST 
135 Attended 
CH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 95 
M1 DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 94 
M2 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 94 
M3 JARED A RUMER 94 
AA1 WILLIAM H SMITH 87 
AA2 MATTOX PURDHAM 86 
AA3 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 85 

A1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 84 
A2 LARRY C SWICK 82 
A3 KYLE KREAMER 81 
B1 JOHN LOE 82 
B2 BYRON J LOYER 79 
B3 STEVEN LESIAK 75 
C1 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 81 
C2 JASON HENRY 76 
C3 RICK PITCAIRN 76 
D1 BOB KIEP 54 
E1 JON LONSKI 63 
E2 JAY DARLING 58 
JRCH JAKE ADAMS 86 
JRRU MATTOX PURDHAM 86 
JR3 LOGAN D KING 86 
VTCH DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 94 
VTRU MIKE D PRIMAVERA 94 
VT3 RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
SVRU KEVIN GOODSPEED 90 
SV3 STEVE EDMONDSON 85 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 92 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 73 
LY3 SHARON BELT 65 
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 87 
SSRU NORMAN R REUTER - JR 82 
SS3 BYRON J LOYER 79 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 4: BIG SEAFOOD 
BLAST 
120 Attended 
CH JARED A RUMER 95 
M1 JOHN TRUITT 95 
M2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 95 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 94 
AA1 PAUL KUPCHA 90 
AA2 GERALD W TREECE 88 
AA3 WILLIAM H SMITH 85 
A1 MARC D SPICER 85 
A2 LARRY C SWICK 83 
A3 MICHAEL J KOMAR 83 
B1 ROBERT G LONG 75 
B2 MICHAEL C LODSIN 75 
B3 STEVEN LESIAK 74 
C1 SHARON BELT 81 
C2 BRIAN D BOOTH 76 
C3 THOMAS LILLI 71 
D1 AMANDA ROSENSTEIN 64 
D2 MICHAEL ROSENSTEIN 57 
E1 JON LONSKI 59 
JRCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 87 
JRRU LOGAN D KING 86 
JR3 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 83 
VTCH KEVIN KELLY 93 
VTRU PAUL KUPCHA 90 
VT3 CARL RANIERI - JR 90 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 94 
SVRU STEVE KENNEDY 93 
SV3 CHUCK DE VINNE 90 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 87 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 83 
LY3 ERIKA PETERSON 82 
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 85 
SSRU NORMAN R REUTER - JR 83 
SS3 DONALD MILES 82 
 


